
001 |RO 23 1250290M | |DAB6ACBF |26.08 09:47:18.3 |OK |01 |008 |
002 |RO 23 0084654M | |DA7091B0 |26.08 09:47:47.9 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 23 0084657M | |DA462AB8 |26.08 09:48:51.7 |OK |01 |018 |
004 |RO 23 1038113M | |DA70922D |26.08 09:49:25.0 |OK |01 |019 |
005 |RO 23 1038178M | |DA7091D4 |26.08 09:49:27.4 |OK |01 |009 |
006 |RO 23 0084658M | |DAB6ACE2 |26.08 09:49:28.5 |OK |01 |013 |
007 |RO 23 1038175M | |DA7091D6 |26.08 09:49:30.1 |OK |01 |044 |
008 |RO 23 0084656M | |DAB6AB73 |26.08 09:50:13.3 |OK |01 |005 |
009 |RO 23 0084680M | |DA77BBE6 |26.08 09:50:15.1 |OK |01 |021 |
010 |RO 23 0084673M | |DA7091E8 |26.08 09:51:12.4 |OK |01 |016 |
011 |RO 23 1250284M | |DA7090CE |26.08 09:51:21.8 |OK |01 |014 |
012 |RO 23 1038125M | |DA7090CD |26.08 09:51:24.8 |OK |01 |030 |
013 |RO 23 0084686M | |DA77BA28 |26.08 09:52:26.3 |OK |01 |029 |
014 |RO 23 0084662M | |DA709267 |26.08 09:52:45.0 |OK |01 |039 |
015 |RO 23 1038177M | |DA24B11E |26.08 09:53:25.2 |OK |01 |026 |
016 |RO 23 1250240M | |DA77BC14 |26.08 09:53:35.9 |OK |01 |028 |
017 |RO 23 1038180M | |DA77BBB6 |26.08 09:53:38.3 |OK |01 |001 |
018 |RO 23 1250289M | |DA709396 |26.08 09:53:39.9 |OK |01 |037 |
019 |RO 23 1038142M | |DA265593 |26.08 09:53:41.2 |OK |01 |033 |
020 |RO 23 0084659M | |DAB6ABC2 |26.08 09:54:13.8 |OK |01 |040 |
021 |RO 23 0084669M | |DA265690 |26.08 09:54:15.9 |OK |01 |031 |
022 |RO 23 1038124M | |DA7091FF |26.08 09:55:16.8 |OK |01 |043 |
023 |RO 23 0084664M | |DAB6AC39 |26.08 09:56:05.4 |OK |01 |024 |
024 |RO 23 1250287M | |DAB6AB68 |26.08 09:56:15.8 |OK |01 |038 |
025 |RO 23 0084674M | |DA77BB61 |26.08 09:56:58.4 |OK |01 |045 |
026 |RO 23 0084670M | |DAB6AD1B |26.08 09:56:58.9 |OK |01 |010 |
027 |RO 23 0084667M | |DA7093A8 |26.08 09:56:59.9 |OK |01 |012 |
028 |RO 23 1038112M | |DA2657AF |26.08 09:57:19.7 |OK |01 |022 |
029 |RO 23 1250282M | |DAB6AC46 |26.08 09:57:20.8 |OK |01 |042 |
030 |RO 23 1038126M | |DA77B921 |26.08 09:57:21.6 |OK |01 |015 |
031 |RO 23 1250239M | |DA70913C |26.08 09:57:22.4 |OK |01 |027 |
032 |RO 23 1038176M | |DAB6ABE4 |26.08 09:57:26.4 |OK |01 |007 |
033 |RO 23 0084685M | |DA7090FB |26.08 09:57:28.7 |OK |01 |020 |
034 |RO 23 0084655M | |DAB6AB62 |26.08 09:57:58.2 |OK |01 |032 |
035 |RO 23 0084671M | |DA70934B |26.08 09:58:47.8 |OK |01 |034 |
036 |RO 23 1038117M | |DA709163 |26.08 09:59:35.7 |OK |01 |036 |
037 |RO 23 1038120M | |DA264C80 |26.08 10:03:50.8 |OK |01 |041 |
038 |RO 23 1250283M | |DAB0412C |26.08 10:05:42.8 |OK |01 |023 |
039 |RO 23 0084687M | |DA70926F |26.08 10:15:47.0 |OK |01 |025 |
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Concurs : KESCKEMET Loc lansare : KESCKEMET

Latitudine : 46°52"54.99'N Longitudine : 19°42"9'E
Distanta : 149.24 km Ora lansarii : 26.08.2023 07:21:00
Cod columbofil : 740790 Columbofil : Olaroiu Alexandru
Latitudine : 46° 8" 28' N Longitudine : 21° 19" 34' E

Ceas Atomic : 25.08.2023 21:22:01 GPS Ceas Atomic : 26.08.2023 10:51:17 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 25.08.2023 21:22:01 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 26.08.2023 10:51:17 +0
Sincronizare : 25.08.2023 21:22:01 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 45 Por. sositi : 42
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040 |RO 23 0084676M | |DA709495 |26.08 10:25:56.0 |OK |01 |011 |
041 |RO 23 0084653M | |DAB6AADE |26.08 10:33:46.0 |OK |01 |035 |
042 |RO 23 0084663M | |DA477F20 |26.08 10:36:35.9 |OK |01 |006 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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